
30

30

27.6

46.8

14.1

13.7

13.9

15.1
14.2

13.4

13.2

13.1

12.9

15.9

17.1

15.9

箇所番号

箇所名

所在地

Ⅱ-143K2130

絹11

富津市絹、西大和田

著しい危害のおそれのある土地の区域

危害のおそれのある土地の区域 0 50 10025
m

1:1,000



30

30

27.6

46.8

14.1

13.7

13.9

15.1
14.2

13.4

13.2

13.1

12.9

15.9

17.1

15.9

箇所番号

箇所名

所在地

Ⅱ-143K2130

絹11

富津市絹、西大和田

著しい危害のおそれのある土地の区域

危害のおそれのある土地の区域 0 50 10025
m

1:1,000


